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Bib No
668
631
612
720
682
637
609
695
748
606
693
618
621
643
678
642
699
627
650
661
610
731
605
681
639
666
657
722
704
623
692
754
700
670
698
614
624

Last Name
Hayward
Chevet
Bazeley
Riedisperger
Layden
Collins
Baird
Mcllroy
Walsh
Auvril

Marsh
Brockerville
Brookes
Dillon

Kaul
Dianon
Munden
Burden
Farrell
Gamberg
Baird

Ryan

Autin
Lambe
Cooze
Harnet
Flood
Roberts
Noseworthy
Brown
Mallay
Tobin
Murphy
Hiscock
Moulton
Bouillie
Brown

First Name
Mark
Christophe
Kate
Rudy
Melvin
Patrick
Jordan
Caroline
Alison
Thomas
Sheldon
Lloyd
Alec

Mark
Adrienne
Christian
Clint
Sheri-Lynn
Kirk
Gerard
John-Ray
Lou
Stephane
Dominic
Stephen
Dave
Dennis
Janet
Justin
Garett
Michael
Jason
Margo
Murdock
Graeme
Jean-Paul
Howard

Posted Time Gender

34:36
35:03
36:28
36:57
37:29
37:30
37:37
37:44
38:23
38:41
39:02
39:38
40:13
40:24
40:39
40:56
41:35
42:17
42:17
42:38
42:46
42:53
43:04
43:21
43:22
43:25
43:46
44:03
44:07
44:37
45:13
45:20
45:38
45:43
45:53
46:00
46:07
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Final Gender Finish Place Age Group Description
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Male 20 to 29
Male 30 to 39
Female 20 to 29
Male 30 to 39
Male 30 to 39
Male 30 to 39
Male 19 and under
Female 40 to 49
Female 30 to 39
Male 20 to 29
Male 30 to 39
Male 50 to 59
Male 30 to 39
Male 30 to 39
Female 20 to 29
Male 50 to 59
Male 30 to 39
Female 20 to 29
Male 30 to 39
Male 50 to 59
Male 20 to 29
Male 60 to 69
Male 40 to 49
Male 40 to 49
Male 50 to 59
Male 20 to 29
Male 50 to 59
Female 30 to 39
Male 20 to 29
Male 20 to 29
Male 40 to 49
Male 30 to 39
Female 30 to 39
Male 70 and over
Male 30 to 39
Male 60 to 69
Male 50 to 59



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

730
652
649
626
636
615
660
633
647
611
738
667
728
608
747
648
724
616
638
751
654
706
622
630
601
753
742
684
710
733
734
673
701
664
729
655
603
607

Ryan
Farrell
Edwards
Brushett
Coady
Brazil
Frances
Clarke
Drake
Baker
Russell
Hartson
Strang
Baird
Urdanabia
Dutin
Rogers
Brockerville
Collins
Whittle
Feat
O'Connor
Brown
Chevalier
Adams
Wong
Thornhill
Ledrew
Pardy
Sharpe
Sharpe
Hynes
Myles
Grandy
Ryan
Fitzpatrick

Megan
Beth
Glenn
Sandra
Tyler
Catherine
Alain
Darren
Marielle
Stephen
Peter
Lana
Michelle
Ray
Michel
Michel
Ruben
Susan
Susan
Justin
Anne
Erin
Joseph
Virginie
Kurt
Melanie
Clyde
George
Tina
Megan
Brian
Jerry
Beverly
Bonnie
Laurie
Stephanie

Arrossamena Claire

Aylward

Norma

46:08
46:28
46:28
46:45
47.03
47:03
47:39
48:08
48:11
48:16
48:23
48:39
48:48
49:09
49:10
49:19
49:54
50:00
50:14
50:15
50:24
50:35
50:38
50:50
51:09
51:10
51:16
51:17
51:28
51:43
51:43
52:23
53:09
53:16
53:34
53:52
54:12
54:16

31
10
32
11
33
34
35
36
37
12
13
38
39
40
41
14
15
42
16
17
43
18
44
19
45
46
20
21
47
48
22
23
24
25
26
27

Female 19 and under

Female 40 to 49
Male 50 to 59
Female 40 to 49
Male 20 to 29
Female 20 to 29
Male 50 to 59
Male 20 to 29
Male 30 to 39
Male 30 to 39
Male 40 to 49
Female 30 to 39
Female 30 to 39
Male 50 to 59
Male 40 to 49
Male 60 to 69
Male 60 to 69
Female 50 to 59
Female 30 to 39
Male 30 to 39
Female 40 to 49
Female 20 to 29
Male 50 to 59
Female 30 to 39
Male 60 to 69
Female 40 to 49
Male 60 to 69
Male 70 and over
Female 40 to 49
Female 30 to 39
Male 30 to 39
Male 30 to 39
Female 30 to 39
Female 20 to 29
Female 40 to 49
Female 30 to 39
Female 30 to 39
Female 40 to 49



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

679
736
669
749
628
620
726
752
702
696
745
604
641
755
675
694
635
697
709
613
739
691
686
659
644
674
676
740
721
719
716
680
662
732
735
746
685
708

Keating
Stapleton
Hickman
Walsh
Cahuzac
Brockerville
Russell
Williams
Nolan
McNeil
Tucker

Arrossamena

Day
Tobin-Burs
Jerrett
Martin
Cluett
Mitchel
Pardy
Boland
Strickland
Mahar
Legge
Foote
Douglas
Irwin
Jones
Stuckless
Riley
Planke
Pitcher
Kilfoy
Girardin
Seigfriedt
Stansford
Turner
Lee
Palanchier

Joseph
Geraldine
Jonathan
Jeremy
Eric
Shelley
Bobbi
Mary
Denisine
Dave
Joanne
Joanne
Rachel
Susan
Bernadette
Tammy
Michelle
Courtney
Kevin
Rosalind
Selena
Vicki
Tina
Jessica
Nancy
Heather
Karen
Jeanmarie
Christine
Petrina
April
Coralee
Denis
Jessica
Boyd
Carol
Louise
Jacques

54:16
54:22
54:52
54:54
55:25
55:31
55:36
56:07
56:40
56:52
57:10
5751
58:05
58:07
58:08
58:15
58:31
58:55
59:06
59:23
59:25
59:36
59:38
59:48
59:51
1:00:29
1:00:31
1:00:31
1:00:47
1:00:50
1:00:55
1:01:05
1:.01:21
1:01:28
1:01:45
1:01:59
1:02:23
1:02:52

49
28
50
51
52
29
30
31
32
53
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
54
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
55
54
56
55
56
57

Male 60 to 69
Female 40 to 49
Male 20 to 29
Male 30 to 39
Male 40 to 49
Female 40 to 49
Female 20 to 29
Female 40 to 49
Female 50 to 59
Male 50 to 59
Female 30 to 39
Female 50 to 59

Female 19 and under

Female 30 to 39
Female 50 to 59
Female 40 to 49
Female 40 to 49
Female 20 to 29
Male 70 and over
Female 40 to 49
Female 40 to 49
Female 30 to 39
Female 40 to 49
Female 30 to 39
Female 30 to 39
Female 20 to 29
Female 40 to 49
Female 50 to 59
Female 50 to 59
Female 30 to 39
Female 30 to 39
Female 30 to 39
Male 50 to 59

Female 19 and under

Male 30 to 39
Female 60 to 69
Female 50 to 59
Male 60 to 69



114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

690
665
689
619
600
707
671
663
723
672
634
645
703
646
711
705
617
651
687
713
656
737
714
750
715
632
602
640
625
658
653
677
727
712
683

Lynch
Haley
Lundrigan
Brockerville
Adams
Oake
Hoddinott
Gleason
Roff
Hynes
Cleal
Douglas
Nolan
Doyle
Parker
O'Connor
Brockerville
Farrell
Lelorieux
Penny
Fitzpatrick
Stapleton
Perham
Warren
Picco
Chislet
Appleby
Cooze
Brushett
Flood
Farrell
Jordan
Russell
Penny
Lecarduner

Germaine
Michelle
Vic
Krista
Sandra
Tammy
Kristy
Jennifer
Jackie
Celesta
June
Brenda
Jennifer
Debbie
Nancy
Annick
Elizabeth
Vanessa
Rachel
John
Patricia
Kim
Lorelei
Corinna
Cindy
Sandra
Renee
Harry
Dawn
Paula
Samantha
Renee
Martine
Shirley
Colette

1:03:02
1:03:08
1:03:20
1:03:22
1:03:33
1:04:19
1:04:21
1:04:26
1:04:50
1:05:08
1:05:11
1:05:49
1:06:10
1:07:02
1.07:31
1:07:31
1:08:48
1:09:23
1:09:30
1:11:02
1:11:06
1:11:06
1:11:12
1:12:30
1:12:52
1:12:54
1:13:08
1:15:13
1:15:49
1:16:19
1:16:44
1:16:54
1:20:55
1:21:26
1:23:39

57
58
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
59
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
60
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Female 30 to 39
Female 30 to 39
Male 50 to 59
Female 20 to 29
Female 40 to 49
Female 30 to 39
Female 30 to 39
Female 30 to 39
Female 40 to 49
Female 30 to 39
Female 20 to 29
Female 50 to 59
Female 20 to 29
Female 40 to 49
Female 30 to 39
Female 30 to 39
Female 50 to 59
Female 30 to 39
Female 20 to 29
Male 60 to 69
Female 50 to 59
Female 40 to 49
Female 30 to 39
Female 20 to 29
Female 40 to 49
Female 50 to 59
Female 30 to 39
Male 70 and over
Female 50 to 59
Female 50 to 59
Female 30 to 39
Female 20 to 29
Female 30 to 39
Female 60 to 69
Female 50 to 59
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City

St. John's NL
St. Pierre FR
NL

NL

Mount Pearl NL
NL

Lewin's Cove NL
St. Phillips NL
St. John's NL
St. Plerre FRA
CBS NL
Marystown NL
NL

St. John's NL
NL

St. Pierre FRA
NL

NL

St. John's NL
NL

Lewin's Cove NL
Marystown NL
St. Plerre FRA
Burin NL

NL

NL
Whitbourne NL
NL

NL

NL

NL

St. John's NL
Fortune NL
NL

St. Plerre FRA
NL
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Marystown NL
Marystown NL
NL

Marystown NL
NL

NL

St. Plerre FRA
NL

St. Pierre FRA
Marystown NL
NL

Burin NL

Burin Bay Arm NL
Lewin's Cove NL
St. Plerre FRA
St. Plerre FRA
Marystown NL
Marystown NL
NL

NL

St. Pierre FR
NL

Grand Bank NL
St. Plerre FRA
Marystown NL
NL

Mount Pearl NL
Hopeall NL
Marystown NL
NL

NL

Marystown NL
St. John's NL
Garnish NL
Burin Bay Arm NL
Paradise NL
St. Pierre FR
NL



NL

NL

Burin NL

NL

St. Plerre FRA
NL

NL

NL

Marystown NL
NL

NL

St. Plerre FRA
NL

NL

St. John's NL
NL

Garnish NL
NL

St. John's NL
Fortune NL

NL

NL

Burin NL
Creston South NL
Grand Bank NL
NL

Marystown NL
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

St. Pierre FR
NL

NL

Grand Bank NL
Grand Bank NL
St. Plerre FRA



20
21
13
10
18
22
23
24
19
25
11

12
20
26
27

28
13

10
21
29
14
22
11
30

12
13
31
15
32

14

NL
NL
NL
Marystown
NL
Marystown
NL
Marystown
Marystown
Marystown
Marystown

NL

NL

NL
NL
NL
NL

Grand Bank NL

Marystown
NL
NL
NL
Marystown

NL

NL

Paradise NL
St. Plerre FRA

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

Burin NL
Marystown
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

St. Plerre FRA



